
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-07 - EDWARD FATZINGER -
12:45:31.098 1 1:49.360 78.018 102 111 19

12:47:26.908 2 1:55.810 73.672 81 112 19

12:49:20.375 3 1:53.467 75.194 80 109 19

12:51:28.542 4 2:08.167 66.569 95 115 19

12:56:27.826 5 4:59.284 28.508 79 115 19

L1-12 - MARIO DURAZO -
12:45:35.939 1 1:51.577 76.467 59 86 19

12:47:28.711 2 1:52.772 75.657 52 81 19

12:49:25.679 3 1:56.968 72.943 31 84 19

12:51:28.420 4 2:02.741 69.512 42 80 19

12:53:26.167 5 1:57.747 72.460 55 79 19

12:55:26.398 6 2:00.231 70.963 52 81 19

12:57:28.487 7 2:02.089 69.883 64 86 19

L1-16 - JASHIR RAMIREZ -
12:46:24.877 1 1:58.484 72.010 33 82 19

12:48:23.037 2 1:58.160 72.207 54 91 19

12:50:16.209 3 1:53.172 75.390 53 96 19

12:52:10.016 4 1:53.807 74.969 38 90 19

12:54:03.097 5 1:53.081 75.450 47 92 19

12:55:56.542 6 1:53.445 75.208 50 90 19

12:57:50.144 7 1:53.602 75.104 31 88 19

L1-29 - JOHN LENNON -
12:46:24.729 1 2:05.619 67.920 47 98 19

12:48:28.465 2 2:03.736 68.953 57 92 19

12:50:29.708 3 2:01.243 70.371 50 97 19

12:52:34.895 4 2:05.187 68.154 58 96 19

12:54:31.031 5 1:56.136 73.466 46 97 19

12:56:29.574 6 1:58.543 71.974 77 92 19

L2-33 - MINO MIYASHIRO -
12:46:41.176 1 2:01.147 70.427 22 71 19

12:48:41.427 2 2:00.251 70.952 23 70 19

12:50:41.229 3 1:59.802 71.218 16 68 19

12:52:39.677 4 1:58.448 72.032 24 72 19

12:54:37.127 5 1:57.450 72.644 19 71 19

12:56:34.663 6 1:57.536 72.591 30 68 19

L1-24 - JACHIN YI -
12:46:21.980 1 2:07.272 67.038 94 104 19

12:48:25.817 2 2:03.837 68.897 90 101 19

12:50:29.155 3 2:03.338 69.176 85 103 19

12:52:35.411 4 2:06.256 67.577 70 105 19

12:54:37.765 5 2:02.354 69.732 93 105 19

12:56:36.752 6 1:58.987 71.705 87 106 19

L1-05 - FINO VILLANUEVA -
12:46:08.452 1 2:07.537 66.898 83 103 19

12:48:17.858 2 2:09.406 65.932 67 103 19

12:50:20.728 3 2:02.870 69.439 81 107 19

12:52:23.428 4 2:02.700 69.535 77 105 19

12:54:29.138 5 2:05.710 67.870 78 106 19

12:56:29.212 6 2:00.074 71.056 84 103 19

L1-11 - DIEGO LOPEZ -
12:46:57.174 1 2:01.662 70.129 30 58 19

12:49:04.586 2 2:07.412 66.964 32 60 19

12:51:16.226 3 2:11.640 64.813 35 62 19

12:56:06.766 4 4:50.540 29.366 17 59 19

L2-26 - PETER WAYDO -
12:46:33.100 1 2:08.039 66.636 63 72 19

12:48:37.447 2 2:04.347 68.614 59 75 19

12:50:41.225 3 2:03.778 68.930 50 72 19

12:52:43.891 4 2:02.666 69.555 65 75 19

12:54:45.831 5 2:01.940 69.969 72 78 19

12:56:49.412 6 2:03.581 69.040 58 71 19

L1-69 - STACY CHANG -



12:46:55.122 1 2:09.832 65.716 102 116 19

12:49:06.056 2 2:10.934 65.163 92 115 19

12:51:15.112 3 2:09.056 66.111 85 115 19

12:53:23.700 4 2:08.588 66.351 90 113 19

12:55:29.207 5 2:05.507 67.980 95 115 19

12:57:31.672 6 2:02.465 69.669 102 117 19

L2-11 - JEFF RICHARDSON -
12:46:44.926 1 2:04.096 68.753 47 87 19

12:48:51.448 2 2:06.522 67.435 50 75 19

12:50:56.463 3 2:05.015 68.248 35 74 19

12:52:59.089 4 2:02.626 69.577 43 88 19

12:55:02.043 5 2:02.954 69.392 61 75 19

12:57:06.437 6 2:04.394 68.589 30 68 19

L1-03 - JEREMY FELICIANO -
12:46:42.980 1 2:10.786 65.236 100 112 19

12:48:46.862 2 2:03.882 68.872 94 113 19

12:50:52.168 3 2:05.306 68.089 104 111 19

12:52:58.192 4 2:06.024 67.701 98 112 19

12:55:05.634 5 2:07.442 66.948 96 111 19

12:57:22.055 6 2:16.421 62.542 120 116 19

L1-18 - JOSE PEREZ -
12:47:07.133 1 2:08.553 66.370 61 97 19

12:49:13.415 2 2:06.282 67.563 60 98 19

12:51:17.792 3 2:04.377 68.598 82 98 19

12:56:27.803 4 5:10.011 27.522 48 97 19

L1-04 - LUIS ORTEGA -
12:46:56.868 1 2:06.320 67.543 78 114 19

12:49:04.699 2 2:07.831 66.744 56 107 19

12:51:09.785 3 2:05.086 68.209 80 110 19

12:56:13.404 4 5:03.619 28.101 83 116 19

L1-15 - BOB PERDUE -
12:47:08.868 1 2:08.131 66.588 99 105 19

12:49:17.796 2 2:08.928 66.176 92 106 19

12:51:28.217 3 2:10.421 65.419 84 106 19

12:53:33.407 4 2:05.190 68.152 89 104 19

12:55:38.729 5 2:05.322 68.081 93 106 19

12:57:49.941 6 2:11.212 65.025 90 104 19

L1-06 - ERIC WEILER -
12:46:13.143 1 2:07.195 67.078 61 107 19

12:48:22.755 2 2:09.612 65.827 25 95 19

12:50:28.068 3 2:05.313 68.086 32 97 19

12:52:35.209 4 2:07.141 67.107 38 100 19

12:54:44.680 5 2:09.471 65.899 60 100 19

12:56:53.319 6 2:08.639 66.325 37 100 19

L1-25 - ABRAHAM KIM -
12:46:44.294 1 2:18.321 61.683 104 109 19

12:49:03.183 2 2:18.889 61.430 93 110 19

12:51:12.822 3 2:09.639 65.814 82 107 19

12:53:24.346 4 2:11.524 64.870 109 109 19

12:55:33.281 5 2:08.935 66.173 85 107 19

12:57:39.499 6 2:06.218 67.597 97 107 19

L2-13 - FREDDY DURAN -
12:46:56.166 1 2:11.931 64.670 59 69 19

12:49:07.091 2 2:10.925 65.167 26 66 19

12:51:16.038 3 2:08.947 66.167 33 67 19

12:53:25.159 4 2:09.121 66.078 35 74 19

12:55:32.099 5 2:06.940 67.213 25 67 19

12:57:38.971 6 2:06.872 67.249 34 70 19

L1-08 - BRAD JANSKY -
12:46:20.910 1 2:11.641 64.813 23 51 19

12:48:34.425 2 2:13.515 63.903 14 51 19

12:50:45.770 3 2:11.345 64.959 27 51 19

12:52:55.540 4 2:09.770 65.747 16 53 19

12:55:05.124 5 2:09.584 65.841 29 58 19

12:57:13.301 6 2:08.177 66.564 19 51 19

L1-14 - ANA MATA -
12:47:22.206 1 2:11.564 64.851 23 75 19

12:49:31.701 2 2:09.495 65.887 29 66 19

12:51:42.984 3 2:11.283 64.989 29 70 19



12:54:05.658 4 2:22.674 59.801 29 65 19

12:56:17.436 5 2:11.778 64.745 23 63 19

L1-33 - WENHUA ZHANG -
12:46:53.964 1 2:12.691 64.300 35 59 19

12:49:05.520 2 2:11.556 64.855 33 60 19

12:51:17.080 3 2:11.560 64.853 18 56 19

12:53:34.583 4 2:17.503 62.050 25 59 19

12:55:47.844 5 2:13.261 64.025 34 57 19

L1-19 - JORGE TALAVERA -
12:47:08.726 1 2:13.532 63.895 19 64 19

12:49:20.706 2 2:11.980 64.646 20 61 19

12:51:35.090 3 2:14.384 63.490 20 61 19

12:53:52.227 4 2:17.137 62.215 36 64 19

12:56:06.845 5 2:14.618 63.379 22 59 19

L1-20 - BRANDON WU -
12:47:00.978 1 2:28.511 57.450 18 68 19

12:49:20.068 2 2:19.090 61.342 17 66 19

12:51:41.330 3 2:21.262 60.398 24 69 19

12:53:56.066 4 2:14.736 63.324 19 64 19

12:56:15.598 5 2:19.532 61.147 20 69 19

L1-10 - JEFF WONG -
12:46:53.067 1 2:27.633 57.792 30 55 19

12:49:18.872 2 2:25.805 58.517 40 57 19

12:51:41.979 3 2:23.107 59.620 44 55 19

12:54:06.383 4 2:24.404 59.084 29 58 19

12:56:28.606 5 2:22.223 59.990 53 59 19

L1-23 - STEPHEN TSAO -
12:47:10.444 1 2:29.909 56.915 131 118 19

12:49:41.669 2 2:31.225 56.419 146 119 19

12:52:11.027 3 2:29.358 57.124 120 117 19

12:54:35.898 4 2:24.871 58.894 113 121 19

12:56:58.691 5 2:22.793 59.751 121 119 19

L1-02 - KELVIN MOK -
12:47:41.081 1 2:31.172 56.439 94 99 19

12:50:08.569 2 2:27.488 57.849 112 105 19

12:52:35.325 3 2:26.756 58.137 85 101 19

12:55:03.912 4 2:28.587 57.421 98 101 19

12:57:31.636 5 2:27.724 57.756 103 108 19
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